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2022 ASU Invitational - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022

Sun Angel Stadium - Tempe, AZ

Results
 

Women 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaFrye, Odell1 11.43 -0.1

MinnesotaYoung, Amira2 11.50 -0.1

ArizonaHoward, Neysia3 11.55 -0.1

Northern AriColbert, Alyssa4 11.66 -0.1

Arizona StatTatum, Adriana5 11.67 -0.1

Sacramento SDuke, LaTrouchka6 11.73 -0.2

Arizona StatHankins, Taryn7 11.86 -0.1

MinnesotaHansen, Lauren8 11.98 -0.2

Northern AriCrudder, Synfanie9 12.17 -0.2

New MexicoFowler, Lauren10 12.33 -0.2

ArizonaLewis, Ajaysha11 12.37 -0.2

MinnesotaMorris, Hannah12 12.39 -0.2

Sacramento SScruggs, Gianna13 12.41 -0.2

Arizona StatGordon, Ta'nalya14 12.60 -0.1

Arizona StatKim, Sydney15 12.62 -0.1

Arizona StatChristie-Galloway, Keira16 12.75 -0.1

Grand CanyonLewis, Dawnielle17 14.35 -0.2

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaYoung, Amira1 23.42 -0.1

Arizona StatTatum, Adriana2 23.47 -0.1

New MexicoHolmes, Tianna3 23.73 -0.1

ArizonaBosko, Jenica4 23.77 -0.1

MinnesotaJosephs, Janielle5 23.99 -0.1

MinnesotaFrye, Odell6 24.04 -0.1

MinnesotaRobinson-Jones, Tiera7 24.15 -0.3

MinnesotaCampbell, Jayla8 24.29 -0.1

Northern AriColbert, Alyssa9 24.40 -0.1

Sacramento SDuke, LaTrouchka10 24.42 -0.1

Arizona StatJohnson, Alonna11 24.55 -0.3

MinnesotaHansen, Lauren12 24.58 -0.1

Northern AriOnyemaobi, Miracle13 24.62 -0.1

Northern AriPerry, LiNay14 24.74 -0.3

Sacramento SCharlton, Jayde15 24.87 -0.3

ArizonaSieben, Skylar16 24.87 -0.3

Arizona StatEidem, Katie17 24.92 -0.3

Northern AriWilson, Madeline18 24.97 -0.3

ArizonaAsemota, Dior19 24.97 -0.3

Grand CanyonLewis, Dawnielle20 24.97 -0.3

MinnesotaLewis, Akilah21 25.00 -0.1

New MexicoFowler, Lauren22 25.02 -0.1

MinnesotaBlack, Zariyah23 25.14 -0.3

MinnesotaMaunsbach, Maja24 25.34 -0.3

Northern AriLoff, Melanie25 25.40 -0.7

Sacramento SScruggs, Gianna26 25.62 -0.7

ArizonaLewis, Ajaysha27 25.66 -0.3

Northern AriCrudder, Synfanie28 25.73 -0.3

Grand CanyonDemaih, Mawata Lucky29 26.06 -0.7

Arizona StatKim, Sydney30 26.07 -0.7

Grand CanyonYoung, Rees31 26.27 -0.7

New MexicoLittle, Ryan32 26.29 -0.1

New MexicoHarkley, Mikyla33 26.45 -0.7

ArizonaPoirier-Shelton, Tiana34 26.93 -0.3

ArizonaPerkins, Rylee35 27.61 -0.7

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaJosephs, Janielle1 53.06

MinnesotaCampbell, Jayla2 53.79

Grand CanyonBruner, Camdyn3 57.52

New MexicoLittle, Ryan4 1:00.38

Grand CanyonDemaih, Mawata Lucky5 1:00.57

Grand CanyonSchaeffer, Grace6 1:02.03

Sacramento SCharlton, Jayde--- DNF

 
Women 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Empire EliteAragon, Danielle1 2:07.62

Arizona StatJohnson, Alonna2 2:11.58

ArizonaLyesina, Alisa3 2:13.01

ArizonaForeman, Anna4 2:13.07

Sacramento SCollier, Sarah5 2:20.18

Sacramento SLawrence, Mia6 2:20.26

ArizonaPowers, Hollan7 2:21.25

Grand CanyonLand, Kassidy8 2:29.83

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatLebrun, Lena1 4:24.48

Sacramento SDuncan, Cagnei2 4:26.90

ArizonaDriskill, Grace3 4:28.05

ArizonaChristopher, Maddy4 4:30.14

Northern AriLoff, Melanie5 4:31.16

ArizonaMitchell, Johnnie6 4:33.38

Northern AriVan Pelt, Meagan7 4:36.30

Northern AriMoore, Nikita8 4:38.99

NebraskaAbanses, Jacqueline9 4:43.63

Arizona StatLee, Jenna10 4:51.34

Arizona StatSparks, Hayden11 4:57.78

ArizonaBounds, Megan12 5:01.02

ArizonaLyesina, Alisa--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Northern AriMoore, Nikita1 10:00.96

Northern AriVan Pelt, Meagan2 10:03.13

Arizona StatSparks, Hayden3 10:18.70

Arizona StatLee, Jenna4 10:24.93

ArizonaKarp, Meggie5 10:27.52
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
ArizonaBonds, Talie1 13.31q -0.1

Arizona StatChristie-Galloway, Keira2 13.67q -0.3

Arizona StatEidem, Katie3 14.04q -0.1

Arizona StatDickerson, Ma'Kayla4 14.06q -0.3

ArizonaSieben, Skylar5 14.20q -0.1

MinnesotaMaunsbach, Maja6 14.25q -0.3

ArizonaLewis, Ajaysha7 14.48q -0.3

Northern AriKai, Kiana8 14.62q 0.3

Northern AriWilson, Madeline9 14.67q -0.1

ArizonaPowers, Hollan10 14.71 0.3

Grand CanyonBruner, Camdyn11 15.05 0.3

Grand CanyonYoung, Rees12 15.09 -0.3

Sacramento SCoburn, Eliana13 15.42 -0.3

Grand CanyonGeorge, Lucy14 15.48 -0.1

Grand CanyonSchaeffer, Grace15 16.07 0.3

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArizonaBonds, Talie1 13.18 0.5

Arizona StatChristie-Galloway, Keira2 13.69 0.5

MinnesotaMaunsbach, Maja3 14.02 0.5

Arizona StatDickerson, Ma'Kayla4 14.20 0.5

ArizonaLewis, Ajaysha5 14.22 0.5

Northern AriWilson, Madeline6 14.36 0.5

Northern AriKai, Kiana7 14.81 0.5

Arizona StatEidem, Katie--- FS 0.5

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArizonaMeisberger, Shannon1 56.51

MinnesotaSchaaffe, Abigail2 59.24

Arizona StatDickerson, Ma'Kayla3 1:00.46

MinnesotaLarson, Val4 1:01.00

MinnesotaVogt, Kayla5 1:01.50

ArizonaMontgomery, Athena6 1:03.31

Northern AriKai, Kiana7 1:10.99

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Excel AthletFurlan, Jessica1 10:15.33

ArizonaDriskill, Grace2 10:28.52

NebraskaGodwin, Hannah3 10:42.75

NebraskaSkelton, Taya4 10:57.08

NebraskaMcQuillen, Brynna5 11:16.33

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMinnesota1 44.58

1) Frye, Odell 2) Robinson-Jones, Tiera

3) Hansen, Lauren 4) Young, Amira

ANorthern Arizona2 45.88

1) Colbert, Alyssa 2) Perry, LiNay

3) Crudder, Synfanie 4) Onyemaobi, Miracle

AArizona State3 46.60

1) Jones, Cortney 2) Hankins, Taryn

3) Kim, Sydney 4) Williams, Arius

AArizona--- DQ

1) Sieben, Skylar 2) Howard, Neysia

3) Bosko, Jenica 4) Asemota, Dior
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMinnesota1 3:35.01

1) Campbell, Jayla 2) Josephs, Janielle

3) Larson, Val 4) Schaaffe, Abigail

AArizona State2 3:39.37

1) Johnson, Alonna 2) Tatum, Adriana

3) Dickerson, Ma'Kayla 4) Eidem, Katie

AArizona3 3:41.29

1) Bosko, Jenica 2) Asemota, Dior

3) Montgomery, Athena 4) Meisberger, Shannon

ANorthern Arizona4 3:47.39

1) Perry, LiNay 2) Onyemaobi, Miracle

3) Loff, Melanie 4) Colbert, Alyssa

ASacramento St.5 3:50.11

1) Charlton, Jayde 2) Duke, LaTrouchka

3) Collier, Sarah 4) Lawrence, Mia

BArizona State6 3:53.91

1) Hankins, Taryn 2) Christie-Galloway, Keira

3) Kim, Sydney 4) Gordon, Ta'nalya

BMinnesota--- DNF

1) Vogt, Kayla 2) Black, Zariyah
 

Women High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArizonaBonds, Talie1 1.79m

MinnesotaJok, Nyalaam2 1.76m

Arizona StatCampbell, Grace3 1.71m

NebraskaMiller, Brooklyn4 1.66m

Sacramento SSheets, Abby5 1.61m

Northern AriWilson, Madeline5 1.61m

ArizonaPowers, Hollan--- NH

Sacramento SCoburn, Eliana--- NH

Arizona StatEidem, Katie--- NH

Sacramento SLeonard, Izzi--- NH
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Women Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatHanson, Sevanna1 4.10m

MinnesotaBerger, Alexys2 J4.10m

Grand CanyonSchwartz, Alyson3 4.00m

Arizona StatRayburn, Hayley4 J4.00m

Arizona StatBond, Paris5 3.70m

UnattachedFry, Megan5 3.70m

Arizona StatMasucci, Kristen5 3.70m

Grand CanyonJacoby, Kelly8 J3.70m

Grand CanyonGawthorp, Madison8 J3.70m

ArizonaDaily, Katie--- NH

Grand CanyonGlidden, Keziah--- NH

Grand CanyonLiu, Tara--- NH

Sacramento SChavez, Leah--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaMorris, Hannah1 5.93m +0.0

MinnesotaJok, Nyalaam2 5.79m +0.0

Arizona StatGordon, Ta'nalya3 5.70m +0.0

Arizona StatHankins, Taryn4 5.61m -1.2

New MexicoFowler, Lauren5 5.55m +0.0

Sacramento SCroffet, Alexia6 5.53m -2.3

Northern AriKerr, Kenashalee7 5.52m -1.0

Northern AriMargolis, Lily8 5.35m -0.3

Northern AriFigueroa, Jenna9 5.31m +0.0

Northern AriWeisenberger, Courtney10 5.30m -0.1

Arizona StatCampbell, Grace11 5.22m +0.0

Sacramento SMcElmurry, Audrey12 5.09m -0.3

ArizonaPowers, Hollan13 5.01m -0.7

Grand CanyonGeorge, Lucy14 4.84m +0.0

ArizonaSieben, Skylar--- FOUL

 
Women Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaRobinson-Jones, Tiera1 12.77m +0.0

New MexicoHarkley, Mikyla2 12.11m +0.0

Northern AriKerr, Kenashalee3 12.05m -2.2

Northern AriFigueroa, Jenna4 11.82m -1.4

Sacramento SCroffet, Alexia5 11.70m +0.0

ArizonaPerkins, Rylee6 11.53m +0.0

Northern AriMargolis, Lily7 11.50m +0.0

Sacramento SFlowers, Jayla8 11.48m +0.0

Sacramento SMcElmurry, Audrey9 11.09m +0.0

Northern AriWeisenberger, Courtney10 10.70m -1.3

NebraskaMcElmurry, Ashley--- FOUL

 
Women Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArizonaOrie, Mackenna1 16.31m

Northern AriWatts, Carly2 14.93m

NebraskaMeyer, Kalynn3 14.84m

Sacramento SNnaji, Shantel4 14.70m

NebraskaDiew, Nya5 14.67m

Arizona StatBender, Faith6 14.39m

NebraskaRosvold, Betty7 13.43m

Sacramento SMeder, Abigail8 12.87m

Northern AriBuchanan, Kimberly9 12.10m

Sacramento SGaines, Deanna10 11.43m

Sacramento SEspinoza, Breanna11 11.32m

MinnesotaBrown, Devia--- FOUL

MinnesotaDuwenhoegger, McKenzie--- FOUL

 
Women Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaFrank, Shelby1 57.31m

Desert HighFrench, Grayce2 54.23m

ArizonaNoennig, Samantha3 53.94m

NebraskaMeyer, Kalynn4 51.89m

ArizonaOrie, Mackenna5 51.58m

Arizona StatSmith, Haley6 50.06m

MinnesotaBrown, Devia7 50.03m

NebraskaDiew, Nya8 48.60m

Northern AriRoe, Matilde9 48.55m

Arizona StatMoran, Shelby10 48.19m

Sacramento SNnaji, Shantel11 48.14m

NebraskaRosvold, Betty12 46.53m

Northern AriWatts, Carly13 45.58m

MinnesotaStendel, Emily14 43.25m

ArizonaHala'ufia, Grace15 41.55m

Arizona StatBender, Faith16 40.56m

Sacramento SMeder, Abigail17 39.68m

Sacramento SEspinoza, Breanna18 38.40m

Grand CanyonBronson, Emily--- FOUL

 
Women Hammer Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatLlano, Beatrice1 67.50m

Arizona StatMoran, Shelby2 66.86m

Arizona StatLesnar, Mya3 60.98m

MinnesotaKeyzers, Tess4 60.26m

Grand CanyonWalls, Alyssa5 54.12m

MinnesotaBrown, Devia6 53.94m

Northern AriChaney, McKenna7 52.82m

Sacramento SWhelan, Erin8 51.64m

MinnesotaDuwenhoegger, McKenzie9 50.97m

Grand CanyonBronson, Emily10 49.92m

MinnesotaStendel, Emily11 48.38m

Northern AriBuchanan, Kimberly12 48.27m

Sacramento SMeder, Abigail13 45.67m

ArizonaDavid, Ava--- FOUL
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Women Javelin Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
NebraskaHarris, Maddie1 52.50m

NebraskaKulisic, Mirta2 51.57m

Arizona StatWyckoff, Lillian3 48.05m

Arizona StatMoren, Cerah4 46.05m

Grand CanyonYoung, Rees5 43.56m

Grand CanyonEnbody, Katherine6 43.11m

NebraskaMiller, Brooklyn7 42.17m

Northern AriKwinn, Jade8 40.71m

Grand CanyonSchenk, Grace9 39.68m

NebraskaLueger, Madison10 38.69m

Grand CanyonGeorge, Lucy11 38.17m

Northern AriPfister, Piper12 37.63m

Grand CanyonWalls, Alyssa13 34.51m

Arizona StatEidem, Katie14 34.19m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaBenjamin, Kion1 10.38 +0.0

ArizonaWhite-Austin, Trayvion2 10.39 +0.0

Arizona StatDrayden, Jalen3 10.53 +0.0

MinnesotaWestmoreland, Aarron4 10.55 -0.5

Arizona StatKratz, Austin5 10.56 +0.0

ArizonaStimac, Trent6 10.69 +0.0

Sacramento SHolland, Blaize7 10.78 +0.0

ArizonaMarquez, Diego8 10.84 0.8

Northern AriLipsey, Ian9 10.84 0.8

Sacramento SJohnson, DeVonn10 10.86 -0.5

Northern AriThompson, Erick11 10.88 -0.5

Northern AriSutton, Zachary12 10.89 -0.5

Northern AriSmith, Kyle13 10.90 +0.0

MinnesotaTong, Julian14 10.97 -0.5

Grand CanyonWilliams, Paul15 11.03 0.8

Northern AriBennett, Joshua16 11.10 0.8

Grand CanyonKoch, James17 11.48 0.8

Northern AriRoma, Matthew18 11.51 -0.5

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatRobinson, Justin1 20.73 -0.1

Northern AriDunlap, David2 20.80 -0.1

MinnesotaSchirmer, Finn3 21.07 -0.1

Arizona StatDrayden, Jalen4 21.14 -0.1

MinnesotaBenjamin, Kion5 21.15 -0.1

New MexicoO'Bryant, Jevon6 21.20 -0.1

Arizona StatNwachukwu, Dubem7 21.21 -0.1

MinnesotaJennings, Colby8 21.29 -0.1

Arizona StatFelix, Gamali9 21.36 -0.1

MinnesotaWestmoreland, Aarron10 21.42 -0.1

Sacramento SHolland, Blaize11 21.46 -0.1

Arizona StatKratz, Austin12 21.51 -0.1

New MexicoWilliamson, Jovahn13 21.60 -0.1

ArizonaStimac, Trent14 21.62 -0.1

ArizonaHicks, Carl15 21.65 -0.2

ArizonaZaharchenko, Ivan15 21.65 -0.1

Northern AriSmith, Kyle17 21.77 -0.1

Northern AriThompson, Erick18 21.78 -0.1

Northern AriSutton, Zachary19 21.92 -0.1

Sacramento SReynolds II, Jabari20 21.97 -0.1

New MexicoLeacock, Rivaldo21 22.04 -0.1

ArizonaMarquez, Diego22 22.05 -0.2

Sacramento SJohnson, DeVonn23 22.07 -0.2

ArizonaRodrigues, Reinaldo24 22.09 -0.2

MinnesotaTong, Julian25 22.14 -0.1

Sacramento SFowlkes, Khalil26 22.18 +0.0

MinnesotaReicks, Jade27 22.21 -0.1

Sacramento SMoore, Nautus28 22.36 -0.1

Northern AriSchroeder, Zach29 22.46 -0.1

Grand CanyonHuguez, Casey30 22.51 +0.0

Northern AriSeppala, Ethan31 22.53 -0.1

Northern AriAlton, Alex32 22.54 -0.1

ArizonaExtine, Zachary33 22.58 -0.1

ArizonaKhaldun, Razeen34 22.59 -0.1

ArizonaJones, Jacorey35 22.71 -0.1

ArizonaJackson, Damien36 22.82 -0.2

Grand CanyonKoch, James37 23.05 +0.0

Northern AriRoma, Matthew38 23.35 -0.2

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatRobinson, Justin1 45.88

New MexicoO'Bryant, Jevon2 45.98

New MexicoWilliamson, Jovahn3 46.02

Arizona StatNwachukwu, Dubem4 46.13

MinnesotaJennings, Colby5 46.54

Arizona StatFelix, Gamali6 47.00

ArizonaZaharchenko, Ivan7 47.69

ArizonaHicks, Carl8 47.70

ArizonaHasher, Logan9 47.92

Sacramento SFowlkes, Khalil10 48.06

Sacramento SReynolds II, Jabari11 48.48

Sacramento SMoore, Nautus12 48.78

MinnesotaReicks, Jade13 49.20

Grand CanyonHuguez, Casey14 49.76

Grand CanyonNelson, Patrick15 49.81

ArizonaJackson, Damien16 50.40

 
Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Northern AriKusche, George1 1:50.29

Northern AriQuax, Theo2 1:50.46

Arizona StatMeyer, Adam3 1:50.51

ArizonaSchilb, Ayden4 1:51.90

ArizonaKibet, Timothy5 1:51.90

UnattachedLuevano, Terrance6 1:53.48
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Finals ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

Arizona StatCarlson, Dayton7 1:53.53

ArizonaO'Donnell, Coleton8 1:56.75

Sacramento SBlackwood, Zach9 1:57.50

ArizonaBiondolillo, Luke10 1:58.43

ArizonaHagstrom, Tanner--- DNF

Empire EliteFord, Robert--- DNF

Arizona StatMcSheffrey, Garrett--- DNF

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatMauri, Vincent1 3:43.67

ArizonaSanchez Lopez, Iker2 3:44.67

Grand CanyonLewis, Jacob3 3:44.71

ArizonaSanchez Lopez, Ian4 3:45.02

Northern AriKusche, George5 3:47.91

Northern AriQuax, Theo6 3:48.06

Northern AriEaston, Caleb7 3:49.22

Grand CanyonFagerlin, Christian8 3:57.79

Arizona StatSmith, Conant9 3:58.25

Northern AriBarnhill, Aiden10 3:59.47

Arizona StatKingston, Dylan11 4:00.76

ArizonaBounds, Brandon12 4:01.89

ArizonaLehmann, Parker13 4:04.09

UnattachedHill, Joesph14 4:04.43

Arizona StatSample, Keene15 4:06.98

Northern AriBlack, Jordan16 4:08.87

Arizona StatMenefee, Rowdy17 4:10.14

Arizona StatGallardo, Blake18 4:11.87

Dukes TrackFutey, Luke19 4:14.62

Arizona StatHanson, Wyatt20 4:15.34

Arizona StatMeyer, Adam--- DNF

Arizona StatCarlson, Dayton--- DNF

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Northern AriEaston, Caleb1 8:23.69

Northern AriProsser, Santiago2 8:28.19

Arizona StatKingston, Dylan3 8:40.62

Northern AriBlack, Jordan4 8:43.76

Arizona StatSample, Keene5 8:48.32

ArizonaKemboi, Shem6 8:51.49

Arizona StatMenefee, Rowdy7 8:52.91

Dukes TrackFutey, Luke8 8:54.18

Arizona StatHanson, Wyatt9 9:13.41

Arizona StatGallardo, Blake10 9:17.60

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Arizona StatMarshall Jr., Jamar1 13.73q 0.1

Northern AriGivens, Trenton2 14.11q +0.0

MinnesotaSchirmer, Finn3 14.40q 0.1

ArizonaExtine, Zachary4 14.64q +0.0

Northern AriPeralta, Wil5 14.69q 0.1

Grand CanyonNelson, Patrick6 15.14q 0.1

Grand CanyonThiam, Charles7 15.17q +0.0

ArizonaGehr, Dominic8 15.50q 0.1

Sacramento SCharlton, Jack9 15.79q 0.1

Grand CanyonVanlierde, Jorg10 15.89 +0.0

Grand CanyonKoch, James11 16.56 +0.0

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatMarshall Jr., Jamar1 13.67 1.1

Northern AriGivens, Trenton2 13.96 1.1

MinnesotaSchirmer, Finn3 14.37 1.1

Northern AriPeralta, Wil4 14.52 1.1

ArizonaExtine, Zachary5 14.88 1.1

Grand CanyonThiam, Charles6 15.09 1.1

ArizonaGehr, Dominic7 15.29 1.1

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
New MexicoLeacock, Rivaldo1 50.79

ArizonaWilson, Calvin2 51.38

Northern AriAlton, Alex3 54.92

Grand CanyonHoward, Matthew4 56.03

Northern AriSeppala, Ethan5 56.80

Northern AriSchroeder, Zach6 57.02

Grand CanyonTuinstra, Benjamin7 57.54

Northern AriPeralta, Wil8 58.72

Arizona StatMarshall Jr., Jamar--- DQ

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatDicke, Joseph1 9:22.37

Arizona StatMcSheffrey, Garrett2 10:15.45

Northern AriBarnhill, Aiden--- DNF

Arizona StatSmith, Conant--- DNF

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AArizona State1 39.46

1) Drayden, Jalen 2) Robinson, Justin

3) Kratz, Austin 4) Brown, Jalen

AMinnesota2 39.62

1) Antoine, Jaydon 2) Benjamin, Kion

3) Schirmer, Finn 4) Westmoreland, Aarron

AArizona3 40.12

1) White-Austin, Trayvion 2) Hicks, Carl

3) Stimac, Trent 4) Zaharchenko, Ivan

ANorthern Arizona4 40.49

1) Smith, Kyle 2) Dunlap, David

3) Sutton, Zachary 4) Givens, Trenton
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Finals ...   (Men 4x100 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

BArizona State5 40.69

1) Marshall Jr., Jamar 2) Nwachukwu, Dubem

3) Shedrick, Garrett 4) James, Dylan

ASacramento St.6 41.11

1) Davis, Jalen 2) Holland, Blaize

3) Johnson, DeVonn 4) Reynolds II, Jabari

BNorthern Arizona7 42.39

1) Schroeder, Zach 2) Thompson, Erick

3) Alton, Alex 4) Roma, Matthew
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AArizona State1 3:06.47

1) Felix, Gamali 2) Nwachukwu, Dubem

3) Robinson, Justin 4) Drayden, Jalen

AArizona2 3:09.04

1) Hicks, Carl 2) White-Austin, Trayvion

3) Zaharchenko, Ivan 4) Wilson, Calvin

ASacramento St.3 3:12.63

1) Holland, Blaize 2) Fowlkes, Khalil

3) Moore, Nautus 4) Reynolds II, Jabari

ANorthern Arizona4 3:15.71

1) Givens, Trenton 2) Thompson, Erick

3) Seppala, Ethan 4) Alton, Alex

BArizona5 3:18.23

1) Jackson, Damien 2) Williams, Maj

3) Marquez, Diego 4) Stimac, Trent

CArizona6 3:26.18

1) Hagstrom, Tanner 2) Kibet, Timothy

3) O'Donnell, Coleton 4) Schilb, Ayden
 

Men High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatCody, Jeremy1 2.01m

Sacramento SGrant, Miles1 2.01m

Northern AriNormand, Jack3 J2.01m

Arizona StatGonzalez, Alexander4 1.91m

 
Men Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaHerauf, Mike1 5.20m

Arizona StatChadwick, Michael2 5.05m

Grand CanyonCabais-Fernandez, Eric2 5.05m

ArizonaKippes, Tanner4 J5.05m

UnattachedMarshall, Scott5 J5.05m

MinnesotaUrlacher, Jak6 J5.05m

Arizona StatKasprzyk, Hunter7 4.90m

Grand CanyonProbst, Kyler8 4.75m

Grand CanyonKennedy, Brian8 4.75m

Grand CanyonZaidi, Ashton10 J4.75m

Grand CanyonHagaman, Grant11 J4.75m

ArizonaGehr, Dominic12 J4.75m

Grand CanyonDudley, Evan13 4.60m

ArizonaKauffman, Jacob--- NH

Northern AriSinger, Dominick--- NH

Grand CanyonVanlierde, Jorg--- DQ

 
Men Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MinnesotaAntoine, Jaydon1 7.40m -0.9

ArizonaRodrigues, Reinaldo2 7.19m +0.0

Sacramento SMitchell, Mason3 6.96m +0.0

Grand CanyonNelson, Patrick4 6.76m +0.0

Northern AriLipsey, Ian5 6.72m -1.2

Sacramento SGibbs, John6 6.64m +0.0

Sacramento SJohnson, Jaren7 6.63m +0.0

ArizonaJones, Jacorey8 6.60m +0.0

Northern AriButler, Sirr9 6.49m -0.9

ArizonaGehr, Dominic10 6.30m +0.0

Northern AriPeters, Cameron11 6.25m +0.0

Arizona StatCody, Jeremy12 6.21m +0.0

Grand CanyonKoch, James13 6.10m 0.2

Northern AriMiller, Royal14 5.97m +0.0

ArizonaKhaldun, Razeen15 5.55m +0.0

ArizonaWhite-Austin, Trayvion16 5.30m +0.0

 
Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatJames, Dylan1 15.65m NWI

Northern AriEffing, Mitchell2 15.17m NWI

MinnesotaWalker, Alstian3 14.88m NWI

MinnesotaWhitaker, Floyd4 J14.88m NWI

New MexicoQuinn, Aidan5 14.85m NWI

Northern AriNormand, Jack6 14.79m NWI

Northern AriButler, Sirr7 14.16m NWI

Sacramento SGibbs, John8 14.08m NWI

Northern AriPeters, Cameron9 13.54m NWI

 
Men Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
NebraskaOtterdahl, Maxwell1 18.91m

MinnesotaAtkinson, Kyle2 18.31m

NebraskaShubert, Kevin3 17.82m

Arizona StatMullings, Ralford4 17.56m

NebraskaRonnfeldt, Nick5 17.30m

Northern AriArnold, Jake6 17.02m

MinnesotaHughes, Carter7 16.91m

ArizonaLanda, Zach8 16.71m

Northern AriBays, Parker9 16.65m

Grand CanyonHassan, Moataz10 16.16m

ArizonaKoudssi, Youssef11 15.92m

Sacramento SHoward, Sawyer12 15.88m

Grand CanyonMyers, Maxwel13 15.46m

Northern AriBaloun, Blake14 15.34m
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Results

Finals ...   (Men Shot Put)

    SchoolName Finals

Grand CanyonMcNeil, Cameron15 15.26m

Northern AriTapia, Rudy16 15.05m

Northern AriWhite, Cole17 14.45m

Grand CanyonSantaella, Karsten--- FOUL

 
Men Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arizona StatMullings, Ralford1 63.50m

UnattachedWilliams, Brian2 61.62m

Arizona StatSchulz, Ian3 56.52m

MinnesotaKubiatowicz, Jake4 53.62m

ArizonaChamberlin, Jakob5 53.43m

MinnesotaSiekmeier, Kaleb6 53.35m

NebraskaOtterdahl, Maxwell7 52.76m

Northern AriTapia, Rudy8 49.90m

ArizonaKoudssi, Youssef9 49.52m

NebraskaBrown, Tyler10 49.38m

NebraskaMorrison, Zach11 49.31m

Grand CanyonSantaella, Karsten12 49.27m

ArizonaLanda, Zach13 49.08m

Northern AriBeaudry, William14 48.52m

Grand CanyonToney, Deshon15 48.31m

Northern AriBernt, Garret16 47.92m

Grand CanyonMyers, Maxwel17 45.08m

MinnesotaHughes, Carter18 45.04m

Grand CanyonMcNeil, Cameron19 44.32m

NebraskaShubert, Kevin20 44.13m

Sacramento SHarris, George21 42.40m

ArizonaGehr, Dominic22 38.75m

Northern AriArnold, Jake--- FOUL

Northern AriMcMullen, Clifford--- FOUL

Northern AriNielsen, Jay--- FOUL

 
Men Hammer Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
VelaasaKeenan, Adam1 74.81m

MinnesotaZaltos, Kostas2 70.96m

MinnesotaKubiatowicz, Jake3 64.99m

Sacramento SStork, Evan4 63.83m

NebraskaZimmerman, Henry5 63.19m

MinnesotaSiekmeier, Kaleb6 62.75m

MinnesotaHughes, Carter7 60.94m

Northern AriMurphy, John8 60.13m

Northern AriKaufman, Jacob9 59.12m

Northern AriBeaudry, William10 58.99m

ArizonaBrown, Jaisen11 57.57m

Sacramento SHarris, George12 55.00m

NebraskaMorrison, Zach13 53.15m

MinnesotaAtkinson, Kyle14 50.70m

NebraskaRonnfeldt, Nick15 50.52m

Grand CanyonWells, Andrew16 49.91m

Grand CanyonToney, Deshon17 46.96m

Northern AriBaloun, Blake18 46.92m

Grand CanyonMcNeil, Cameron19 45.89m

Grand CanyonSantaella, Karsten--- FOUL

Northern AriBernt, Garret--- FOUL

 
Men Javelin Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
NebraskaPatterson, Trey1 62.23m

NebraskaBrown, Tyler2 61.84m

Northern AriHook, Trevor3 60.27m

Arizona StatRamirez, Alex4 57.21m

Northern AriZupke, Clay5 53.63m

Sacramento SCharlton, Jack6 52.66m

Grand CanyonVanlierde, Jorg7 49.55m


